Offizielle Ergebnisliste

Schobersteinlauf 2018

Trattenbach/00

Ort und Datum:
Veranstalter:
Durchfiihrender Verein:

Kampfgericht:
Prasident:
Sektionsleiter:
Wettkampfleiter:
Rennsekretar:
Rennsekretar:
Startrichter:
Zielrichter:
Zielrichter:
Zeitnehmung:
Bergrettung:

Ehrenschutz:

Starthohe: 650 m
Hohendifferenz: 610 m

Gemeldete Starter:
In der Wertung:

Trattenbach, 01.12.2018
WSV Trattenbach (3044)
WSV Trattenbach (3044)

Gruber Helmut
Hochmuth Norbert
Daucher Hermann
Rendckl Bernhard
Moser Alexander
Schmidthaler Fritz
Hack Otto
Fachberger Johann
Pranzl Rene
Freinthaler Karl
Schwaiger Johann
BGM. Steindler Leopold

Zielhéhe: 1260 m
Lange: 2,94 km

91
80 (87,91%)

DAMEN

1 76 HEIML Claudia 1976 LAC Steyr
2 51 HORETZAUER Julia 1993 SC Pechgraben
3 48 HEIL Manuela 1970 OAV Steyr
4 37 GSOLLPOINTNER Katharina 1993 WSV Trattenbach
5 46 WACHTER Angelika 1969
6 23 WALDHOR Traudi 1963 SRC Kirchham
7 31 SCHORKHUBER Silke 1978 Institut Hartheim
8 55 STEININGER Daniela 1976 WSV Trattenbach
9 3 STRASSER Lisa 1993 Hurra die Gams
10 40 STRARER Petra 1975 WSV Trattenbach

Rang StNr  Name JG  Mannschaft

HERREN

1 10 REITER Florian 1985 WSV Trattenbach
2 71 KOHLBAUER August 1972 Bike Sport Proll
3 85 STEINDL Gerald 1991 Tri Run Linz
4 39 STRASSER Franz 1970 WSV Trattenbach
5 16 DAUCHER Hermann 1965 WSV Trattenbach
6 25 GSOLLPOINTNER Otto 1969 WSV Trattenbach
7 69 KOHLGRUBER Manfred 1973  Tri Team Kaiser
8 64 KLETZMAYR Matthias 1988 WSV Trattenbach
9 65 MAYER Pius 1966
10 62 KAMMERHOFER Christian 1976
11 86 BACHLEITNER Hermann 1968 Bachleitner
12 49 BOGNER Thomas 1990 Union Julbach
13 50 BROSENHUBER Bernhard 1978 Feitelclub Trattenbach
14 87 HAIN Gregor 1987  Trailfuxn Running Team
15 56 HASLINGLEHNER Giinther 1965 Naturfreunde Sierning
16 77 HEIML Moritz 2003 LAC Steyr
17 38 POSTLMAYR Karl 1965 WSV Trattenbach
18 72 HOCHMUTH Norbert 1972 WSV Trattenbach
19 88 LICHTENWOHRER Michael 1984 WSV Trattenbach
20 22 RENOECKL Bernhard 1977 WSV Trattenbach

33:16,6
36:06,1
36:25,5
37:22,7
37:31,7
38:23,6
41:49,1
45:57,0
48:19,1
51:53,1

Ges.Zeit

26:44,1
26:48,7
26:54,1
27:59,4
28:08,4
29:21,6
29:225
29:26,8
30:02,3
30:15,0
30:19,1
30:21,9
30:38,7
31:07,0
31:14,2
31:27.9
31:35,6
31:36,9
31:38,2
31:51,2

0,0
2:49,5
3:08,9
4:06,1
4:15,1
5:07,0
8:32,5

12:40,4
15:02,5
18:36,5

Diff.

0,0
4.6
10,0
1:15,3
1:24,3
2:375
2:38,4
2:42.7
3:18,2
3:30,9
3:35,0
3:37,8
3:54,6
4:229
4:30,1
4:438
4:51,5
4:52,8
4:54 1
5:07 .1



21 12 PFLEGER Patrick
22 6 EIGNER Christoph
23 47 HEIL Walter
24 13 GSCHLIFFNER Wolfgang
25 45 MAYRHOFER Marco
26 29 HOFER Gerhard
27 82 ZEILINGER Andreas
28 81 WEIGERSTORFER Giinter
29 33 SCHWAIGER Manfred
30 34 PACHNER Erich
3 8 GRINNINGER Michael
32 15 SCHWAIGER Thomas
33 27 STADLMAYR Klaus
34 26 LITTRINGER Klaus
35 75 SCHWODIAUER Josef
36 74 PLATZER Josef
37 60 HINTERMAYER Karl
38 21 KLEINHAGAUER Claus
39 43 HILGER Florian
40 89 HIRTENLEHNER Andreas
4 68 HINTERLEITNER Lukas
42 66 FISCHELMAYR Manuel
43 35 AIGNER Andreas
44 73 LAHMER Lukas
45 11 HOLEMAR Alexander
46 36 PRAUHART Benjamin
47 63 SCHIMPELSBERGER Johann
48 32 WATZKO Josef
49 42 HOCHREITER Christian
50 78 PRANZL Andreas
51 61 GRORBICHLER Johann
52 14 DEICHSTETTER Roland
53 70 BACHMAYR Florian
54 58 KERBL Mario
55 80 STRARER Tobias
56 19 BLODERER Franz
57 67 HINTERLEITNER Rudolf
58 79  KONIG Christian
59 54 KOHLMAYER Hermann
60 84 HAIN Christoph
61 83 HAIN Maximilian
62 52 BRAMBERGER Philipp
63 57 WALTER Dominik
64 99 RINNERBERGER Hans
65 44 HILGER Simon
66 59 KERBL Tobias
67 20 INFANGER Johann
68 30 ETTL Gernot
69 100  SAMMER Christoph
70 41 GOTTSBACHER Herbert
Nicht am Start (1. Lauf): 11
StNr Name
1 MAIERHOFER Martin
2 DAUCHER Veronika
4 GOTTSBACHER Stefan
5 FORSTER Jaqueline
7 SCHIMPL Martin
9 LANDERL Sarah
17 FALLER Markus
18 FORSTER Bernhard
24 HEINZE Achim
28 HAUMER Bernhard
53 KRENN Daniela

1992
1984
1969
1975
1980
1964
1985
1981
1971
1978
1983
1981
1976
1965
1965
1961
1981
1971
1998
1977
1992
1997
1972
1992
1989
1989
1957
1964
1978
1986
1957
1973
1966
1998
1998
1971
1962
1984
1972
1973
2010
1989
1989
1972
1998
1998
1991
1968
1973
1965

WSV Trattenbach
WSV Trattenbach
OAV Steyr DK

neXas OCR Team
ASKO Karate Steyr

WSV Trattenbach
WSV Trattenbach
Trailfuxn Running Team

Trailfuxn Running Team
Trailfuxn Running Team
Turnverein Ternberg

WSV Trattenbach
Naturfreunde Molln

Tri Team Kaiser
WSV Trattenbach

Physiotherapie Holemar
WSV Trattenbach

SV Losenstein
Kiirn-Berg-Radler

WSV Trattenbach

Bergrettung Griinburg/Steinbach
Naturfreunde Sierning
Naturfreunde Molln

Tri Team Kaiser

Naturfreunde Molin

Tri Team Kaiser

Naturfreunde Molln
Trailabenteuer.at

WSV Trattenbach
Naturfreunde Molin
Naturfreunde Molin
MCC Behamberg
Institut Hartheim
WSV Trattenbach
Hurra die Gams

(12,09%)

JG
1990
1966
1993
1992
1973
1993
1978
1968
1971
1995
1994

Vereinsname

NF Ternberg - Trattenbach
WSV Trattenbach

Hurra die Gams

Hurra die Gams
Trailfuxn Running Team
Naturfreunde Sierning
SV Losenstein

Tri Team Kaiser

ASV Inntal

SC ST. Pantaleon Erla

31:52,9
32:06,3
32:07,9
32:15,1
32:16,5
32:38,4
32:55,7
32:59,7
33:17,4
33:36,4
33:57,5
34:22,3
34:34,7
34:35,8
34:43,8
34:44,6
34:48,4
35:48,9
36:09,9
36:12,3
36:13,0
36:19,6
36:32,1
36:36,9
36:39,5
37:32,6
37:35,2
37:36,9
37:50,1
38:04,7
38:20,5
38:22,4
38:24,7
38:25,6
38:27,1
38:29,0
39:00,4
39:15,9
39:19,8
41:171
41:21,5
42:02,2
42:04,6
42:06,2
43:05,5
43:22,2
44:21,3
44:26,2
45:52,7
51:12,2

5:08,8
5:22,2
5:23,8
5:31,0
5:32,4
5:54,3
6:11,6
6:15,6
6:33,3
6:52,3
7134
7:38,2
7:50,6
7:51,7
7:59,7
8:00,5
8:04,3
9:04,8
9:25,8
9:28,2
9:28,9
9:35,5
9:48,0
9:52,8
9:55,4
10:48,5
10:51,1
10:52,8
11:06,0
11:20,6
11:36,4
11:38,3
11:40,6
11:41,5
11:43,0
11:449
12:16,3
12:31,8
12:35,7
14:33,0
14:37.4
15:18,1
15:20,5
15:22,1
16:21,4
16:38,1
17:37,2
17:42,1
19:08,6
24:28,1



